Shop online at
FMG-3000 SERIES Blind version
Magmeter
User’s Guide
omega.comomega.com TM
®
e-mail: http://omegamanual.info

Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
12
11. Ordering Information
OMEGAMAG with Frequency Output
FMG3001-PP  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PP/316SS, ½-4
FMG3101-PP  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PP/316SS, 5-8
FMG3201-PP  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PP/316SS,10-12
FMG-3001-PVDF-HA OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PVDF/Hast, ½-4
FMG3101-PVDF-HA OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PVDF/Hast, 5-8
FMG3201-PVDF-HA OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PVDF/Hast,10-12
FMG-3001-PVDF  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PVDF/316SS, ½-4
FMG3101-PVDF  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PVDF/316SS, 5-8
FMG3201-PVDF  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PVDF/316SS,10-12
FMG-3001-PVDF-TI OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PVDF/Ti, ½-4
FMG3101-PVDF-TI OMEGAMAG, Blind, Freq, PVDF/Ti, 5-8
OMEGAMAG with 4-20 mA Loop Output
FMG3002-PP  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PP/316SS, ½-4
FMG3102-PP  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PP/316SS, 5-8
FMG3202-PP  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PP/316SS, 10-12
FMG3002-PVDF-HA OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PVDF/Hast, ½-4
FMG3102-PVDF-HA OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PVDF/Hast, 5-8
FMG3202-PVDF-HA OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PVDF/Hast,10-12
FMG3002-PVDF  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PVDF/316SS, ½-4
FMG3102-PVDF  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PVDF/316SS, 5-8
FMG3202-PVDF  OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PVDF/316SS,10-12
FMG3002-PVDF-TI OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PVDF/Ti, ½-4
FMG3102-PVDF-TI OMEGAMAG, Blind, Loop, PVDF/Ti, 5-8
Replacement Parts and Accessories
FMG3000-VO  O-ring, FPM (Viton®)
FMG3000-EO  O-ring, EPDM
FMG3000-KO  O-ring, FFPM (Kalrez®)
FP-LTC   Liquid Tight Connector
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
WARRANTY/DISCLAIMER
OMEGA ENGINEERING, INC. warrants this unit to be free of defects in materials and workmanship for a period